Dubocica Open 2019

Leskovac, 16. - 17.2.2019

Event 23
17.02.2019 - 16:59

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
Final A

Final B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

©NOOA~LWNE

KISIC, Aleksa
STANKOVIC, Lazar
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
PESIC, Bratislav
KRSMANOVIC, Luka
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
DJEKIC, Filip
JANKOVIC, Luka

OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
SEPA, Luka
STEVOVIC, Strahinja
TASEVSKI, Marin
PETROVIC, Filip
GANIC, Petar
POPOVIC ST., Petar

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo

YB
02 11. APRIL Beograd
01 11. APRIL Beograd
02 11. APRIL Beograd
03 Dubocica

04 Crnica

04  11. APRIL Beograd
03 Dubocica

05 Napredak

06  Dubocica

04  11. APRIL Beograd
04  Radnicki 1969

08 Vardar 2018

04  Radnicki 1969

07 Dubocica

06 11. APRIL Beograd
04  Leskovac

Time Pts
29.77 526
29.89 520
30.00 514
30.19 504
33.21 379
33.53 368
33.66 364
34.34 343
33.63 365
33.94 355
36.01 297
36.51 285
36.75 279
37.26 268
37.78 257
35.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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